Heavy Duty gas
XTREME: HIGH-INPUT, FAST RECOVERY GAS WATER
HEATERS THAT COMPLY WITH LOW NOx EMISSIONS
Xtreme™ Benefits
  Xtreme is an advanced line of fast  recovery
commercial gas water  heaters. These
products can  deliver up to 756 gallons per
hour at 100  °F rise. The small jacket  diameter

tank life
•  Standard natural and LP models are certified
up to 2,000 feet above sea level; 8,000 feet
for high altitude  models
•  Natural Gas and LPG models
Warranty
•  3-Year limited tank warranty,  upgradable
to 5 year
Xtreme Models
*Weights listed are for non-ASME. Add 40 lbs. for ASME models.
(A) indicates available ASME model.
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
                                               INPUT                                                                                   SHIP
 GAL.   MODEL                    (BTU/H)        THERMAL                                                         WT.
 CAP.   NUMBER                NAT. & LP            EFF.          HEIGHT   WIDTH   VENT  (LB.)
          GX90-550(A)    550,000 (NAT)        80%           68            30          10      905
          GX90-640(A)    640,000 (NAT)        80%           68            30          10      905
  90    GX90-715A)    715,000 (NAT)        80%           68            30          10      905
          GX90-500(A)    500,000 (LP)          80%           68            30          10      905
          GX90-600(A)    600,000 (LP)          80%           68            30          10      905
          GX90-680(A)    680,000 (LP)          80%           68            30          10      905